
 
WSD Boys Volleyball Schedule 2014 

 

Date Category Home Away Time 

Wednesday, September 24 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
St. John’s 
St. John’s 

DMCI 
DMCI 
Tec Voc 
Churchill 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
5:45 

Monday, September 29 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
Tec Voc 
Tec Voc 
Gordon Bell 

St. John’s 
Churchill 
Sisler 
Sisler 
DMCI 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
5:45 
4:30 

Wednesday, October 1 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

Tec Voc 
Tec Voc 
Sisler 
Sisler 
Gordon Bell 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
DMCI 
DMCI 
Churchill 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
5:45 
4:30 

Monday, October 6 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

Sisler 
Sisler 
DMCI 
Gordon Bell 
Churchill 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
St. John’s 
St. John’s 
Tec Voc 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
4:30 
4:30 

Wednesday, October 8 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 

DMCI 
DMCI 
St. John’s 
Gordon Bell 

Tec Voc 
Tec Voc 
Sisler 
Sisler 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
4:30 

Wednesday, October 15 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

DMCI 
DMCI 
Tec Voc 
Tec Voc 
Churchill 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
St. John’s 
St. John’s 
Sisler 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
5:45 
4:30 

Monday, October 20 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

St. John’s 
St. John’s 
Sisler 
Sisler 
DMCI 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
Tec Voc 
Tec Voc 
Churchill 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
5:45 
4:30 

Wednesday, October 22 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
DMCI 
DMCI 
St. John’s 

Tec Voc 
Tec Voc 
Sisler 
Sisler 
Gordon Bell 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
5:45 
4:30 

Monday, October 27 JV 
Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

Kelvin 
Kelvin 
St. John’s 
St. John’s 
Churchill 

Sisler 
Sisler 
DMCI 
DMCI 
Gordon Bell 

4:30 
5:45 
4:30 
5:45 
4:30 

Wednesday, October 29 JV Tec Voc DMCI 4:30 



 

 

Varsity 
JV 
Varsity 
Varsity 

Tec Voc 
Sisler 
Sisler 
Gordon Bell 

DMCI 
St. John’s 
St. John’s 
Kelvin 

5:45 
4:30 
5:45 
4:30 

Monday, November 3 Varsity 
Varsity 

Churchill 
Gordon Bell 

St. John’s 
Tec Voc 

4:30 
4:30 

Monday, November 3 JV Boys Quarterfinals 5 @ 4 

Tuesday, November 4 JV Boys Semi Finals 3 @ 2 / 4 @ 1 

Thursday, November 6 JV Boys City Championship @ DMCI /  6 p.m. 

Friday, November 7 Varsity Boys Quarterfinals 5 @ 4/ 6 @ 3 

Monday, November 10 Varsity Boys Semi Finals 3 @ 2/ 4 @ 1 

Wednesday, November 13 Varsity Boys City Championship @ Tec Voc / 6:30 p.m. 


